TALLY SHEET – NDN NATIONAL DESEXING MONTH JULY 2022
[image: signature_1405355652]
	NUMBERS DESEXED 
plus OTHER SERVICES 
	  CAT
DESEXED
	DOG
DESEXED
	MICROCHIP
 
	OTHER 
(Please state)

	Fri 1st July WEEK 1 START
	
	
	
	

	Sat 2nd July
	
	
	
	

	Sun 3rd
	
	
	
	

	Mon 4th
	
	
	
	

	Tues 5th
	
	
	
	

	Wed 6th
	
	
	
	

	Thur 7th
	
	
	
	

	Fri 8th July WEEK 2 START
	
	
	
	

	Sat 9th 
	
	
	
	

	Sun 10th
	
	
	
	

	Mon 11th
	
	
	
	

	Tues 12th
	
	
	
	

	Wed 13th
	
	
	
	

	Thurs 14th
	
	
	
	

	Fri 15th July WEEK 3 START
	
	
	
	

	Sat 16th
	
	
	
	

	Sun 17th
	
	
	
	

	Mon 18th
	
	
	
	

	Tues 19th
	
	
	
	

	Wed 20th
	
	
	
	

	Thurs 21st
	
	
	
	

	Fri 22nd July WEEK 4 START
	
	
	
	

	Sat 23rd
	
	
	
	

	Sun 24th 
	
	
	
	

	Mon 25th
	
	
	
	

	Tues 26th
	
	
	
	

	Wed 27th
	
	
	
	

	Thurs 28th
	
	
	
	

	Fri 29th July WEEK 5 START
	
	
	
	

	Sat 30th
	
	
	
	

	Sun 31st
	
	
	
	

	Desexings booked in NDM and honoured in August (if no room in July): 

	Mon 1st Aug
	
	
	
	

	Tues 2nd Aug
	
	
	
	

	Wed 3rd Aug
	
	
	
	

	Thurs 4th Aug (Add more rows if needed below)
	
	
	
	

	TOTALS NATIONAL DESEXING MONTH 
	
	
	
	

	Please record these totals on the Feedback Form (sent with posters) or here and email to: info@ndn.org.au 
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